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Jackson F rey944
EVO  Gymnastics

11.150 11.500 10.85011.100 10.40012.200 67.200
9 2 2 4 1 4 1 

1 

Or i Re illy952
Gymnastics USA

10.450 11.850 11.65011.500 11.10010.100 66.650
10 1 1 1 8T 1 2 

2 

Louis  Leblanc-S im ard945
EVO  Gymnastics

11.900 11.200 11.2009.850 10.30011.050 65.500
5 3 9 3 5 5 3 

3 

Jonah M cPeak950
Troy  Gym

12.000 10.400 10.65010.850 9.35011.800 65.050
2* 5 4 5 3 7 4T

4T

Grayson T hom pson947
Precision Gymnastics

12.000 10.300 10.40010.350 10.80011.200 65.050
2* 6T 5 7 4 2 4T

4T

M aks Puzenko951
LaF leur's Tampa

11.650 9.600 11.35010.050 9.75012.000 64.400
6 8 8 2 2 6 6 

6 

Phoenix Harr is948
Gym Force

12.000 10.300 10.15010.300 9.15010.100 62.000
2T 6T 6 8 8T 8 7 

7 

A iden Ew ing942
EVO  Gymnastics

11.250 10.700 10.55010.100 8.30010.300 61.200
8 4 7 6 7 10 8 

8 

Chane  Cum berm ack943
FGTC

12.200 7.550 1.00011.000 10.65010.600 53.000
1 9 3 10 6 3 9 

9 

S teve  Guim ond949
EVO  Gymnastics

11.600 0.000 9.8508.450 9.0500.000 38.950
7 10 10 9 10 9 10 

10 
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Zac M yers935
LaF leur's Tampa

12.100 13.500 11.55011.750 11.35013.350 73.600
4 1 1 2 1 2 1 

1 

A lexander Ba tes938
EVO  Gymnastics

12.500 12.000 11.45011.650 12.00012.650 72.250
2 2 4 3T 2 1 2 

2 

Kofi W ijesekera932
Chelsea Piers

11.500 10.750 13.10011.700 10.25011.750 69.050
6 6 2T 1 5 4 3T

3T

Hunte r S im pson940
EVO  Gymnastics

12.250 11.500 11.20010.500 11.00012.600 69.050
3 4 7 5 3 3 3T

3T

M icah Po lanski941
Bart Conner's

12.650 11.600 10.30011.700 9.40011.850 67.500
1 3 2T 8 4 7 5 

5 

Kirk Lishbrook936
Gallagher's

10.500 11.250 10.55010.650 9.25011.550 63.750
8 5 6 7 6 8 6 

6 

Brady Koch933
Gym Force

11.850 8.700 10.75011.300 9.60011.400 63.600
5 7 5 6 7 5 7 

7 

Conner Lin934
Apex

11.250 6.100 11.45010.350 9.55011.100 59.800
7 9 8 3T 8 6 8 

8 

David Long939
Roswell

0.000 0.000 10.1009.900 9.1508.150 37.300
10 10 10 9 10 9 9 

9 

Justin Eguchi937
St.  Charles

1.000 8.200 0.00010.000 9.0008.850 37.050
9 8 9 10 9 10 10 

10 
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Ryota  S a to924
Chelsea Piers

11.850 12.100 11.90011.200 9.95012.300 69.300
4 1 2 2 2 5 1 

1 

Jason George929
Sun Country

10.900 10.600 12.30011.700 11.40012.150 69.050
7 4 1 1 3 2 2 

2 

Diego De lm ora l923
EVO  Gymnastics

12.550 11.400 10.70010.450 7.30012.050 64.450
1 3 6T 7 4 10 3 

3 

Danie l Jeka l927
Apex

11.600 10.400 11.20010.850 9.65010.250 63.950
6 5 4 3 9 8 4 

4 

Aven Anderson926
EVO  Gymnastics

11.800 9.950 10.8009.850 9.00011.900 63.300
5 8 8 6 6 9 5 

5 

Noah T aunton928
TNT

12.200 10.100 11.0009.250 10.4009.750 62.700
3 6T 9 4 10 4 6 

6 

R icky Pe rez931
FGTC

12.300 12.050 1.00010.450 12.05012.000 59.850
2 2 6T 8 5 1 7 

7 

Zachary M cKenna930
TumbleBees Jupiter

1.000 4.000 10.90011.100 9.75010.400 47.150
8T 9 3 5 8 7 8 

8 

M ichae l Renda171
TumbleBees Jupiter

1.000 10.100 0.00010.700 10.80011.800 44.400
8T 6T 5 9T 7 3 9 

9 

S am m y Holland925
EVO  Gymnastics

1.000 0.000 0.0000.000 9.80012.450 23.250
8T 10 10 9T 1 6 10 

10 
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Bruno Pe irano922
Park A venue

12.500 11.250 12.85011.100 11.65011.550 70.900
2 4 4 1 6T 1 1 

1 

Evan Englade919
Cartersv ille

12.300 11.900 11.40010.900 11.10012.000 69.600
3T 1 5 5 3 3 2 

2 

Lane  M or ing921
Bart Conner's

12.250 11.400 10.55011.350 10.40012.200 68.150
5 2 3 7 1 6 3 

3 

A lex W am puszyc914
Troy  Gym

11.550 10.000 12.20011.650 10.50011.850 67.750
8 8T 1 2 4 5 4 

4 

Jona than Pa lzew icz920
Roswell

12.550 11.300 11.55010.200 9.55011.550 66.700
1 3 9 3 6T 8 5 

5 

Ryan Cannings912
FGTC

12.100 10.000 11.15010.250 11.35011.650 66.500
6 8T 7T 6 5 2 6 

6 

Brayden Ba tes916
Gymnastics USA

12.300 10.550 10.10011.600 9.65012.100 66.300
3T 5 2 10 2 7 7 

7 

Biz i Osborn915
Bart Conner's

11.200 10.100 10.50010.700 9.45011.000 62.950
11 6 6 8 10 9 8 

8 

A idan M cCa ffrey913
Troy  Gym

11.850 9.950 10.2009.850 9.15011.500 62.500
7 10 10 9 8 10 9 

9 

A lexander R iley918
C ry sta l Lake

11.350 8.650 11.5007.800 10.55011.100 60.950
10 11 11 4 9 4 10 

10 

Dillon Gutow ski917
Harbor C ity

11.400 10.050 9.30010.250 7.60010.550 59.150
9 7 7T 11 11 11 11 

11 
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A idan M ilite llo907
Rega l Gymnastics

12.300 10.950 12.35010.050 10.40012.050 68.100
2T 2 6 4 1 2 1 

1 

T ie rnan Yoder906
Apex

12.100 10.850 11.65010.100 10.15011.650 66.500
5 3 5 5 2 4T 2 

2 

Evan Ka llen904
Park A venue

11.700 9.750 12.40011.300 10.60010.600 66.350
7 7 1 2T 8 1 3 

3 

Greg Er ickson903
Rega l Gymnastics

12.150 9.800 12.40010.300 10.25011.050 65.950
4 6 4 2T 5 3 4 

4 

Carson Canica tti905
Harbor C ity

12.300 11.000 11.00010.750 10.00010.850 65.900
2T 1 2 8 6 6 5 

5 

Chr is tian Haddad703
Troy  Gym

11.950 10.250 11.35010.550 10.15011.100 65.350
6 4T 3 6T 4 4T 6 

6 

Bradley Ba lutanski909
Troy  Gym

12.400 9.600 12.9009.800 8.95011.300 64.950
1 9 7 1 3 8 7 

7 

Ezra  Kahn902
Chelsea Piers

11.500 9.700 10.5008.900 9.45010.800 60.850
8 8 10 10 7 7 8 

8 

Jaedyn Cope land908
TumbleBees Jupiter

11.250 8.500 11.3509.550 8.40010.350 59.400
9 10 8 6T 9 9 9 

9 

Austin Bye r ly901
Gem State Gymnastics

10.000 10.250 10.6509.000 8.2509.150 57.300
10 4T 9 9 10 10 10 

10 

Josh C icca re llo911
Gem State Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
11 11 11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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1 T roy Gym 91S 201.650 36.350 30.650 33.050 36.450 35.150 30.000

12 3 2 1 2

2 Che lsea  Pie rs 91S 199.200 34.850 32.550 31.800 35.500 34.850 29.650

25 2 3 3 3

3 Bart Conner 's 91S 198.600 36.100 33.100 33.750 31.350 35.050 29.250

43 1 1 2 5

4 Apex 91S 190.250 34.950 27.350 31.300 34.300 33.000 29.350

34 5 5 5 4

5 FGT C 91S 179.350 36.600 29.600 31.700 13.150 34.250 34.050

51 4 4 4 1
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 EVO Gym nastics 91L 210.500 37.300 35.000 33.250 33.850 37.700 33.400

11 1 1 1 1
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